
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 6AAAAM0329F2Z3
GEN. DMD PURCHASECreated By :

RFQ No.: M610170512 Date: 25.03.2023

Collective No.: 0000275963
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M11 Engg Spr purchase
Quotation Deadline: 01.04.2023
Our Reference: PR1200520167

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3037867 840290
20

WATER LEVEL INDIC,BOILER ,3/4IN,BRNZ 2 EA 30.04.2023 MM02 SPM000008

2 3927659 848180
30

BLOW DOWN VALVE 40 NB WITH IBR 1 EA 30.04.2023 MM02 SPM000046

3 3035815 730793
90

FUSIBLE PLUG,25MM,BRONZE,PRES.-250LBS 6 EA 30.04.2023 MM02 SPC000011

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610170512
Date: 25.03.2023

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 3037867 WATER LEVEL INDIC,BOILER ,3/4IN,BRNZ

Plant: MM02 Manufacturing Plant, Manesar Dudhmansagar Dairy,Plot No. 26-D, Sector 3,IMT-Manesar , Gurgaon.,122050
SPARE WATER LEVEL INDICATOR REQUIRED FOR BOILER SECTION.

SPECIFICATION OF WATER LEVEL INDICATOR.
TYPE : LEVEL GLASS WITH VALVE ASSEMBLY
MAKE : LEVCON
SL NO : 29491
MOD NO: RS458-1118
TEST PRES. : 70 KG/CM2
WORKING PRES. : 35 KG/CM2
WORKING TEMP.: 243 C
SIZE : 3/4''

MATERIAL MUST BE IBR APPROVED.

Item Material Material Description
2 3927659 BLOW DOWN VALVE 40 NB WITH IBR

Plant: MM02 Manufacturing Plant, Manesar Dudhmansagar Dairy,Plot No. 26-D, Sector 3,IMT-Manesar , Gurgaon.,122050
SPARE MANUAL BLOWDOWN VALVE REQUIRED FOR BOILER SECTION. PLZ FIND ATTACHMENT.

MATERIAL NAME : MANUAL BLOW DOWN VALVE
TOTAL LENGTH : 265MM,
FLANGE OD-155MM,
FLANGE ID-40MM,
FLANGE PCD-115MM
MAKE- LEVCON
MATERIAL-WCB 300
CLASS 300

MUST BE IBR APPROVED.
Item Material Material Description
3 3035815 FUSIBLE PLUG,25MM,BRONZE,PRES.-250LBS

Plant: MM02 Manufacturing Plant, Manesar Dudhmansagar Dairy,Plot No. 26-D, Sector 3,IMT-Manesar , Gurgaon.,122050
MATERIAL REQUIRED FOR THARMAX(SHELLMAX)BOILER CAPACITY 4.5 TON.

FUSIBLE PLUG, SIZE :- 25MM,
MOC :- BRONZE,
MAX PRESSURE :- 250LBS,
MAKE- LEADER.(HEAVY DUTY)

MUST BE IBR APPROVED.

Kindly Contact Kaushik Chaudhary 7027700642 [for Material Detail, Technical Discussion only]

Kindly send quotation on email id:-pur_dudhmansagar@yahoo.com

Material delivery location:
Mehsana District Co-op. Milk Producers' Union Ltd.
DUDHMANSAGAR DAIRY
Plot No - 26 / D, Sector - 3,
I.M.T., Manesar - 122050.
Dist: Gurgaon, (Haryana)
Phone No. - 0124-4631621,620
Fax No. - 0124 - 4631696
Email - pur_dudhmansagar@yahoo.com

INSTRUCTIONS FOR SENDING QUOTATIONS
-----------------------------------
Prior vendor registration is preferable but not necessary for sending quotation.

Vendor can send quotations in hard copy (preferably) at following address to reach Mehsana Union before quotation deadline
mentioned in RFQ. Vendor must write Collective Number and RFQ No. on cover page of envelope. Collective Number and RFQ No.
are given in right corner of first page of RFQ.

Address for sending quotation:
Purchase Section
Mehsana District Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.

Page 2 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610170512
Date: 25.03.2023

Dudhsagar Dairy, Highway, Mehsana # 384002,

Alternatively, vendor can send quotations at following email IDs writing Collective Number and RFQ No. on subject line. Vendor
should not send quotations on any other email IDs.
For RFQ of Mehsana, Vihar, Hansapur (Patan), Harij, Kadi, Kheralu, CFP Ubkhal, CFP Jagudan, PSK Jagudan, MIDFT send
quotations on email ID: quotation@mehsanaunion.coop.
For RFQ of Manesar send quotations on email ID: manesarquote@mehsanaunion.coop
For RFQ of Dharuhera & DSN Jaipur send quotations on email ID: dharuheraquote@mehsanaunion.coop

Kindly send your quotation to above mentioned email IDs of respective plants before quotation deadline.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SENDING QUOTATIONS
------------------------------------------
For detailed instructions and terms and conditions of sending quotation kindly refer 'Quotation or RFQ Terms & Conditions' on our
website: http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PURCHASE ORDERS
---------------------------------------
For detailed terms and conditions of purchase orders kindly refer 'PO Terms & Conditions' on our website:
http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 3 of 3


